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Jorgenson Lockers

 

1239 South 700 West

Salt Lake City, UT 84104

101 Johnston Circle

Palmetto, GA 30268

72" High 4 Tier

Jorgenson Ventilated Locker

877-952-0151

Allow 
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16" growth per frame
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12, 15, 18, or 21"

72.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

24 Ga. Body

Panels

16 Ga. Door

Aluminum

No. Plate

Padlock Staple/ Door Pull

w/ Lock Hole Cover Plate

Small Rectangular

Perforations

12 or 15"


